
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 23 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70066247 7PSSDB 15.10 3.10 46.81

70066252 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 15.11 3.95 59.68

70066269 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.11 3.10 46.84

70066279 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.11 3.10 46.84

70066287 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.03 3.95 59.37

70066296 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 15.09 3.25 49.04

70066304 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.04 3.95 59.41

70066316 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 15.15 3.25 49.24

70066331 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.29 3.85 58.87

70066348 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 15.19 3.95 60.00

70066360 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.11 3.95 59.68

70066370 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.18 3.10 47.06

70066378 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.20 3.95 60.04

70066398 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.25 3.95 60.24

70066412 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 15.23 3.25 49.50

70066419 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.20 3.95 60.04

70066427 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 15.21 3.95 60.08

70066441 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 15.23 3.95 60.16

70066462 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.09 3.85 58.10

70066474 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.24 3.95 60.20

70066489 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.21 3.95 60.08

70066500 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 15.19 3.95 60.00

70066512 5PSSDB 15.21 5.95 90.50

1321.78

5% -66.09

TOTAL 1255.69

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 6/1/2024

Grydslay Figueredo R002566

2064

D206

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4

P14 - (90660) Kinkaid Ph 2


	05-24-2024 to 05-30-2024



